

THE RITZ-CARLTON

THE 2018 HOTEL RESERVATION SERVICE AT-A-GLANCE

10% off Regular Room Rate (when hotel is not sold out)

Upgrade at check-in based upon availability

Breakfast for two daily

4 p.m. checkout based upon availability

Welcome amenity

Special hotel amenity

Welcome note from General Manager

VIP status with Guest Relations

Complimentary basic high-speed wireless Internet access

The 2018 Hotel Reservation Service is valid from January 1, 2018 through December 31, 2018.

The Hotel Reservation Service (the "Service") is offered solely by The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C. The Service is available only to individuals who own a membership interest or residence in good standing at one of The Ritz-Carlton Clubs or The Ritz-Carlton Residences (residence owner must appear on the deed of such Residence), or previously owned a beneficial interest in the Bleu Florida Land Trust or Atlantic Property Holdings Land Trust and converted their beneficial interest in the Bleu Florida Land Trust or Atlantic Property Holdings Land Trust into an interest in the MVC Trust. Terms and conditions apply. Service is not transferable. The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C., reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to modify, replace or discontinue the Service at any time and without prior notice.